5/14/01
8146 Series Terminal Boxes
INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Ready-Term®
8146 Terminal Boxes Features:
• Pre-Configured with
terminals mounted
• Made of Fiberglass

INTRINSICALLY
SAFE CIRCUITS
Ordering Information
TERM.
QTY.
WIRE
RANGE
AWG.
TERM.
SIZE
mm2
MAX.
AMPS.
PER
TERM.
ENCLOSURE
ORIENTATION
CATALOG NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER
GRND.
WIRE CON-
NECTIONS
15 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1041-3DP-12015 8 8146/2041-3DP-12015 8
18 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1051-3DP-12018 14 8146/2051-3DP-12018 14
15 30-10 4 30 8146/1051-3DP-10015 14 8146/2051-3DP-10015 14
9 26-6 10 65 8146/1051-3DP-06009 12 - -
24 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1061-3DP-12024 14 8146/2061-3DP-12024 14
21 30-10 4 30 8146/1061-3DP-10021 14 8146/2061-3DP-10021 14
9 24-6 10 65 8146/1061-3DP-06009 12 - -
45 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1071S-3DP-12045 14 8146/2071S-3DP-12045 14
36 30-10 4 30 8146/1071S-3DP-10036 14 8146/2071S-3DP-10036 14
24 24-6 10 65 8146/1071S-3DP-06024 12 - -
* *
PA  WIRE
CONNEC-
TIONS

FOR INTRINSICALLY
SAFE CIRCUITS
Ordering Information
TERM.
QTY.
WIRE
RANGE
AWG.
TERM.
SIZE
mm2
MAX.
AMPS.
PER
TERM.
ENCLOSURE
ORIENTATION
PA
WIRE CON -
NECTIONS
CATALOG NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER
GRND.
WIRE CON-
NECTIONS
45 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1073S-3DP-12045 14 8146/2073S-3DP-12045 14
36 30-10 4 30 8146/1073S-3DP-10036 14 8146/2073S-3DP-10036 14
24 24-6 10 65 8146/1073S-3DP-06024 12 - -
18 22-4 16 85 8146/1073S-3DP-04018 6 - -
12 18-1/0 35 150 8146/1073S-3DP-1/012 6 - -
45 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1083-3DP-12045 36 8146/2083-3DP-12045 36
36 30-10 4 30 8146/1083-3DP-10036 36 8146/2083-3DP-10036 36
24 24-6 10 65 8146/1083-3DP-06024 24 - -
18 22-4 16 85 8146/1083-3DP-04018 6 - -
12 18-1/0 35 150 8146/1083-3DP-1/012 6 - -
90 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1083-3DP-12090 72 8146/2083-3DP-12090 72
72 30-10 4 30 8146/1083-3DP-10072 72 8146/2083-3DP-10072 72
48 24-6 10 65 8146/1083-3DP-06048 48 - -
90 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1093-3DP-12090 72 8146/2093-3DP-12090 72
72 30-10 4 30 8146/1093-3DP-10072 72 8146/2093-3DP-10072 72
48 24-6 10 65 8146/1093-3DP-06048 48 - -
36 22-4 16 85 8146/1093-3DP-04036 12 - -
24 18-1/0 35 150 8146/1093-3DP-1/024 12 - -
180 28-12 2.5 20 8146/1093-3DP-12180 72 8146/2093-3DP-12180 72
144 30-10 4 30 8146/1093-3DP-10144 72 8146/2093-3DP-10144 72
96 24-6 10 65 8146/1093-3DP-06096 48 - -
To Select Weidmuller Terminals Change P to W
For dimensional data see page C6
CLASSIFICATIONS of 8146/1
NEC- Class I, Zones 1 & 2 AEx e II T6/T5

D
A
Ordering Information
TERM.
QTY.
WIRE
RANGE
AWG.
TERM.
SIZE
mm2
MAX.
AMPS.
PER
TERM.
ENCLOSURE
ORIENTATION
CATALOG NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER
C
B
D
A
GRND.
WIRE CON-
NECTIONS
15 28-12 2.5 20 8125/1041-2DP-12015 8 8125/2041-2DP-12015 8
18 28-12 2.5 20 8125/1051-2DP-12018 14 8125/2051-2DP-12018 14
15 30-10 4 30 8125/1051-2DP-10015 14 8125/2051-2DP-10015 14
9 24-6 10 65 8125/1051-2DP-06009 12 - -
24 28-12 2.5 20 8125/1061-2DP-12024 14 8125/2061-2DP-12024 14
21 30-10 4 30 8125/1061-2DP-10021 14 8125/2061-2DP-10021 14
9 24-6 10 65 8125/1061-2DP-06009 12 - -
45 28-12 2.5 20 8125/1071-2DP-12045 14 8125/2071-2DP-12045 14
36 30-10 4 30 8125/1071-2DP-10036 14 8125/2071-2DP-10036 14
24 24-6 10 65 8125/1071-2DP-06024 12 - -
To Select Painted Steel Enclosures change 2 to 1
To Select Weidmuller Terminals change P to W
For dimensional data see page C20
*With Phoenix terminals only